BBIINNGGRRII   EELLEECCTTRROONNIICC  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY（（SS..ZZ..））   CCOO.. ,,   LLTTDD
承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客 户
Customer :
客 户 批  号
Customer Part No. :
并 日 型 号

● Applications:
1.  UV Curing
● Part Numbering System:
UUK UUU6565 UUP1 UU5K UU0 UUM UU000
（1） （2） （3） （4） （5） （6） （7）
（1）N : Substrate code
（2）Package type: 6565
（3）LED Color：P1 means UVA segment
（4）Chip code
（5）0:CRI not required
（6）M:Type of Silicon
（7）000:Color bin
●Package Dimensions:
NOTES:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters.
2. Tolerance is ±0.15mm unless otherwise specified.
3. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1.10 3.00 1.10
6.30
6.60
0.55 0.55
6.
30
6.
60
6.
60
6.60
0.
40
0.
20
1.
37
5.
2
- +
    BBIINNGGRRII   EELLEECCTTRROONNIICC  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY（（SS..ZZ..））   CCOO.. ,,   LLTTDD
Ver.1.2 Page: 2 of 8
● Absolute Maximum Ratings（Ta=25℃）
4B4B4BItem 5B5B5BSymbol 7B7B7BValue 6B6B6BUnit
9B9B9BPower Dissipation
8B8B8BPD 15 W
DC Forward Current IF 2000 mA
Single Chip Pulsed Forward Current IFP 2500※ mA
Reverse Voltage VR 10 V